3-5

18

7
17
20

4
12
27-28
29

29/5-3/6
2-4

30/7-5/8
14
20
31

18
22-24

15
23
27-29

10-12
12
19
26

11
15

2024

29

22
25

Nar
2023
mars

mars
mars

april
april
april
april

maj
maj
maj
maj

maj-juni
juni

juli-aug
augusti
augusti
augusti

september
september
september

oktober
oktober
oktober
oktober

november
november
november
november
november
november

december
december
december
december
december

januari
januari

februari
februari
februari

Tid

18:30

18:30
10:00
18:30
18:30

18:30
18:30

18:30

alt.9-11/6

18:30
10:00
18:30

18:30
18:30

18:30
10:00
18:30

18:30

10:00

10:00

10:00
18:30
18:00
18:30

18:30
18:30

10:00
18:30
10:00

fram till &rsmotet 2024

Vad

Skidresa distriktet
Karstyrelsemote
Distriktsarsmote

Var

Ransberg
Scoutgarden
Boras

Karstamma/klassfotbollsplanering Scoutgarden

Aggapromenad
Karstyrelsemote
Sankt Georg

Varstadning

Material- och ledarvard
Klassfotboll
Karstyrelsemote

Leveneveckan
Lager Norporee

Vasalagret
Karstyrelsemote
Avdelningsplanering
Intro Julméssa

Scoutmotesstart
Karstyrelsemote
Hostlager distriktet

Hoststadning
Julméssestok
Karstyrelsemote
Forbundsméte NSF

Karstamma
Bodaborg
Julmassestok

Julmassestok

Julméassestok
Infér Julméssan
Julméssa
Karstyrelsemote
Ledarvard

Karstyrelsemote
Karstyrelsemote

Planering/karstamma
Terminsstart
Kararsmote

Scoutgarden
Scoutgarden
Scoutgarden

Scoutgarden
Scoutgarden
Larv

Scoutgarden

Metzakodu

Kalmartrakten
Scoutgarden
Scoutgarden
Scoutgarden

Scoutgarden
Scoutgarden
Ransberg

Scoutgarden
Scoutgarden
Scoutgarden
Hassleholm

Scoutgarden

Scoutgarden

Scoutgarden
Scoutgarden
Scoutgarden
Scoutgarden
Scoutgarden

Scoutgarden
Scoutgarden

Scoutgarden
Scoutgarden
Scoutgarden

Arrangemangsplan 2023

Saker & Trygg Fisening

Vem

Susanne
Styrelsen
Distriktet

Sibban

Elin, Sandra, Anton, Johanna
Styrelsen

Aventyrarledarna

Spérarna
Efraim, Anders
Alla

Styrelsen

Sofia, Malin
Distriktet

Aventyrar-, upptéckarledarna
Styrelsen

Sibban, Susanne
Julméssegruppen

Respektive avdelningsledare
Styrelsen
Distriktet

Upptéackarna
Julméssegruppen
Styrelsen

NSF

Styrelsen
Distriktet
Julméassegruppen

Julméssegruppen

Julméssegruppen
Julméssegruppen
Julméassegruppen
Styrelsen

Anneli, Susanne

Styrelsen
Styrelsen

Sibban, Sofia
Avdelningsledarna
Anneli, Susanne



